
Arrangør Hordaland Skytterkrets

Bane Jonahola

Stevnenummer 1413088
Stevnedato 11­12.07.2014

Program 6G ­ Grovpistol

Stevneleder Arnth Lien

Juryformann Andrew Walls

Teknisk delegert Helge Olden

Klassifikasjonssjef Viggo Olden

Klasse Åpen

1 Pål Hembre Bærum Pistolklubb 94 96 93 96 98 100 577 17* GULL

2 Gunrid Kjellmark Trondhjems Pistolklubb 95 92 94 97 95 98 571 15* SØLV

3 Roar Hembre Trondhjems Pistolklubb 95 98 89 98 96 94 570 16* BRONSE

Klasse Jr

1 Georg Aas Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 93 94 92 96 96 98 569 13* GULL

2 Espen Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 94 92 89 92 96 98 561 14* SØLV

3 Kristian Engen Mysen Pistollag 85 97 87 94 94 91 548 17* BRONSE

V50

1 Tom Buene Vaksdal Sportsskytterklubb 88 92 95 95 95 92 557 8* GULL

2 Esten Murbreck Hamar IL, Pistolgruppa 93 93 91 93 95 91 556 10* SØLV

3 Bjørn Harald Vik Ørland Pistolklubb 92 95 94 87 92 95 555 13* BRONSE

V60

1 Jakob Kråkevik Odda Pistolklubb 93 87 93 97 92 92 554 7* GULL

2 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 89 92 90 95 91 95 552 11* SØLV

3 Kristian Baumann Oslo Pistolklubb 91 89 89 87 95 93 544 8* BRONSE

V70

1 Asmund Broks Sandefjord Pistolklubb 93 93 86 91 93 88 544 12* GULL 

2 Per Martin Marum Trondhjems Pistolklubb 89 91 85 85 91 88 529 8* SØLV

3 Øyvind Mathisen Bærum Pistolklubb 88 88 89 86 87 83 521 7* BRONSE

RESULTATLISTE - NM 25/50m 2014



Åpen

1 Pål Hembre Bærum Pistolklubb 94 96 93 96 98 100 577 17*

2 Gunrid Kjellmark Trondhjems Pistolklubb 95 92 94 97 95 98 571 15*

3 Roar Hembre Trondhjems Pistolklubb 95 98 89 98 96 94 570 16*

4 Morgan Bunes Bærum Pistolklubb 92 93 92 97 96 97 567 16*

5 Britt Elena Wollan Støren Pistolklubb 93 97 94 88 96 97 565 13*

6 Håvard Hoff Ørland Pistolklubb 92 93 92 96 98 93 564 16*

7 Roar Haugan Støren Pistolklubb 88 92 97 97 93 97 564 15*

8 Lasse Hovd Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen97 92 97 95 88 94 563 15*

9 Runar Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 94 92 93 97 96 91 563 10*

10 Aslak Dueskar Trondhjems Pistolklubb 94 92 92 93 93 97 561 9*

11 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud HaugenAron Skytterklubb, Drammen93 93 95 93 93 93 560 13*

12 Eirik Sjemmedal Ekeberg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen88 93 95 91 97 94 558 14*

13 Erik Christian Bache Åsane Pistolklubb 86 92 89 99 94 98 558 11*

14 Peder Sperstad Bærum Pistolklubb 93 93 93 91 94 94 558 11*

15 Petter Brattli Lillestrøm og Omegn Presisjons89 92 95 89 97 94 556 10*

16 Rune Berven­Hanssen Tromsø Pistolklubb 89 94 94 96 93 90 556 9*

17 Øystein Elvestad Bergen Pistolklubb 94 90 90 94 92 96 556 8*

18 Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå Pistolklubb 93 91 94 92 93 93 556 7*

19 Edgar Alendal NOP­HOS 91 96 87 94 92 95 555 12*

20 Johan Nicholay Haarberg Ørn Sportsforening 90 94 85 94 97 95 555 10*

21 Thord Esten Murbreck Hamar IL, Pistolgruppa 93 90 98 93 89 90 553 10*

22 Arild Inge Wollan Støren Pistolklubb 91 86 95 94 92 94 552 17*

23 Viggo Olden Ørland Pistolklubb 92 90 90 90 94 96 552 9*

24 petter kleiven Lillestrøm og Omegn Presisjons91 88 94 95 91 92 551 9*

25 Kenneth Frafjord Haugesund Pistolklubb 86 90 89 97 91 96 549 14*

26 Ingar Woll Oslo Pistolklubb 85 86 90 96 96 96 549 11*

27 Onar Torbjørnsen Kopervik Pistolklubb 88 94 95 90 92 90 549 7*

28 Are Wivestad Sandnes Pistolklubb 90 92 94 88 92 91 547 9*

29 Sjur I. Børve Odda Pistolklubb 92 92 91 90 93 88 546 10*

30 Vegard Brekke Lillestrøm og Omegn Presisjons86 93 92 89 89 94 543 9*

31 Raymond Thorjusssen Porsgrunn Pistolklubb 83 93 87 89 96 93 541 12*

32 Reidun Ann Støle Sandnes Pistolklubb 94 91 90 85 87 94 541 5*

33 Bjørn Morten Hagen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 89 82 88 96 93 92 540 7*

34 Asle Frantzen Bergen Pistolklubb 92 86 93 84 92 90 537 4*

35 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen89 86 88 91 91 90 535 13*

36 Morten Ringkilen Mysen Pistollag 84 86 88 93 94 89 534 9*

37 Kai Rosenlund Bergen Pistolklubb 90 81 93 86 89 92 531 8*

38 Hallgeir Vågenes Åsane Pistolklubb 91 90 89 96 79 82 527 6*

39 Lars Kanedal Oslo Pistolklubb 82 82 88 85 93 95 525 6*

40 Jon Andersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen85 90 84 81 91 91 522 5*

41 Morten Rustad Oslo Pistolklubb 83 87 87 89 87 86 519 7*

42 Per Haugnes Kristiansund Pistolklubb 89 91 77 83 90 87 517 4*

43 Arnfinn Lund Sandnes Pistolklubb 91 87 85 90 88 75 516 5*

44 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen84 88 80 93 90 76 511 4*

45 Nina Skipstad Sandnes Pistolklubb 86 78 90 85 74 86 499 3*

46 Anne Grethe Rendalsvik Mysen Pistollag 79 83 68 52 65 66 413 2*



Junior

1 Georg Aas Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 93 94 92 96 96 98 569 13*

2 Espen Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 94 92 89 92 96 98 561 14*

3 Kristian Engen Mysen Pistollag 85 97 87 94 94 91 548 17*

V50

1 Tom Buene Vaksdal Sportsskytterklubb 88 92 95 95 95 92 557 8*

2 Esten Murbreck Hamar IL, Pistolgruppa 93 93 91 93 95 91 556 10*

3 Bjørn Harald Vik Ørland Pistolklubb 92 95 94 87 92 95 555 13*

4 Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen95 86 94 89 86 91 541 9*

5 Alf Magne Heskja Åsane Pistolklubb 90 93 89 91 93 85 541 8*

6 Odd Willy Aas Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 87 89 89 88 92 93 538 11*

7 Målfrid Vannebo Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen85 89 92 83 89 93 531 10*

8 Helge Olden Ørland Pistolklubb 85 90 85 93 89 88 530 7*

9 Anders Dingstad Askim Pistolklubb 86 80 91 92 88 90 527 7*

10 Anders Egil Lund Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 84 85 91 87 74 91 512 9*

11 Wenche Solbakken Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen71 76 75 82 73 92 469 2*

V60

1 Jakob Kråkevik Odda Pistolklubb 93 87 93 97 92 92 554 7*

2 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 89 92 90 95 91 95 552 11*

3 Kristian Baumann Oslo Pistolklubb 91 89 89 87 95 93 544 8*

4 Rolf Toven Nesset Pistolklubb 87 88 96 90 90 91 542 6*

5 John Sundal Tysnes Sportsskyttarklubb 85 90 96 91 90 88 540 5*

6 Reidar Teigstad NOP­HOS 85 87 82 91 93 86 524 3*

7 Bjørge Jansen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 82 84 84 92 92 89 523 6*

8 Frank Roy Haugland Oppegård Skytterlag 88 91 88 74 72 413 7*

V70

1 Asmund Broks Sandefjord Pistolklubb 93 93 86 91 93 88 544 12*

2 Per Martin Marum Trondhjems Pistolklubb 89 91 85 85 91 88 529 8*

3 Øyvind Mathisen Bærum Pistolklubb 88 88 89 86 87 83 521 7*

4 Oddvar Skirbekk Elverum Pistolklubb 88 85 86 86 88 80 513 4*

5 Roar Bjerke Oppegård Skytterlag 88 87 86 80 86 81 508 4*

6 Magnus Løvhaug Dokka Pistolklubb 84 87 86 80 86 73 496 5*

7 Finn Færøvik NOP­HOS 77 81 88 78 78 86 488 2*

8 Willy Klette Oppegård Skytterlag 73 80 86 84 74 81 478 2*

9 Erik Stai Levanger Pistolklubb 93 87 87 4* *DNF

Lagskyting Åpen

1 Bærum Pistolklubb 1702 GULL

Pål Hembre (Å) 577 (17*)

Morgan Bunes (Å) 567 (16*)

Peder Sperstad (Å) 558 (11*)



2 Trondhjems Pistolklubb 1702 SØLV

Roar Hembre (Å) 570 (16*)

Aslak Dueskar (Å) 561 (9*)

Gunrid Kjellmark (Å) 571 (15*)

3 Støren Pistolklubb 1681 BRONSE

Roar Haugan (Å) 564 (15*)

Britt Elena Wollan (Å) 565 (13*)

Arild Inge Wollan (Å) 552 (17*)

4 Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 1681

Lasse Hovd (Å) 563 (15*)

Gunn Heidi Sønsterud Haugen (Å560 (13*)

Eirik Sjemmedal Ekeberg (Å) 558 (14*)

5 Lillestrøm og Omegn Presisjons 1650

Vegard Brekke (Å) 543 (9*)

Petter Brattli (Å) 556 (10*)

petter kleiven (Å) 551 (9*)

6 Ørland Pistolklubb 1649

Håvard Hoff (Å) 564 (16*)

Bjørn Harald Vik (V50) 555 (13*)

Helge Olden (V50) 530 (7*)

7 Bergen Pistolklubb 1624

Asle Frantzen (Å) 537 (4*)

Kai Rosenlund (Å) 531 (8*)

Øystein Elvestad (Å) 556 (8*)

8 Oslo Pistolklubb 1612

Kristian Baumann (V60) 544 (8*)

Ingar Woll (Å) 549 (11*)

Morten Rustad (Å) 519 (7*)

9 Sandnes Pistolklubb 1604

Are Wivestad (Å) 547 (9*)

Arnfinn Lund (Å) 516 (5*)

Reidun Ann Støle (Å) 541 (5*)

10 Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 1568

Jon Andersen (Å) 522 (5*)

Mikkel Bast (Å) 511 (4*)

Petter Berg (Å) 535 (13*)



Lagskyting Veteran

1 Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 1573 GULL

Odd Willy Aas (V50) 538 (11*)

Anders Egil Lund (V50) 512 (9*)

Bjørge Jansen (V60) 523 (6*)

2 Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 1541

Målfrid Vannebo (V50) 531 (10*)

Wenche Solbakken (V50) 469 (2*)

Erik Sveum (V50) 541 (9*)


